Adrh

FCBC

match extérieur champion

match extérieur Coupe

U19 D1

U17 REGION

Ule6 D2

Ul7 D3

U15 R2

U14 D2

Ul5D3

26/08/2018

01/08/2018

02/09/2018

08/09/2018

Landreau Loroux OSC

Exempt

Les Herbiers VF

Andrezé Jub Jallais

St André St Macaire 3

09/09/2018

Pomjeannais

Tillieres 1

15/09/2018

St André St Macaire

Pomjeannais

Basse Goulaine AC

Tillieres

Champtoceaux Liré 2

16/09/2018

Bourneuf Ste Christ.

Orvault SF

22/09/2018

Fontenay le Comte VF

Fief Gesté 1

St Pierre Montrevault 2

Coulaines JS

Asptt Cholet

Bouzillé

23/09/2018

Landemont St Laurent

29/09/2018

Coulaines JS

Asptt Cholet

Champtoceaux Lire

St Brévin AC

JF Cholet 2

GJ St Quentin 2

30/09/2018

06/10/2018

St Pierre Montrevault

Cholet SO

GJ St Quentin

GJ Chemille 3

Segré ES

GJ St Quentin

Fief Gesteé 2

07/10/2018

13/10/2018

Val de Moine

Bonchamps ES

Torfou

Marillais

Challans FC

Christophe Séguiniére

Fuilet/Landemont 2

14/10/2018

20/10/2018

Changé US

Val de Moine

GJ Chalonnes 2

Changé US

Landemont Laurentais

GJ St Florent 2

21/10/2018

Champtoceaux Lire

27/10/2018

28/10/2018

03/11/2018

04/11/2018

10/11/2018

11/11/2018

Exempt

17/11/2018

18/11/2018

24/11/2018

25/11/2018

01/12/2018

02/12/2018

08/12/2018

09/12/2018

15/12/2018

16/12/2018




